-«

Falind
.

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

08610879

Stag Inn Rackenford Ltd

I/ We

lan Edward Walker, Balliol House, Southernhay Gardens, Exeter, EX1 1NP

Julie Anne Palmer, 65 St Edmund's Church Street, Saiisbury, Wiltshire, SP1 1EF

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 30 Apni 2015

Sign . W

Date 30 Apnl 2045

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP
Balliol House

Southernhay Gardens

Exeter

EX1 INP

Ref ST442CVUIEWAPIIXTIAXS
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology bimited Glasgow

For Official Use

tnsolvency Section Post Room
- 4
&)
o0
=
< *A4BJYARE
" 02/05/2015 #223

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Stag Inn Rackenford Ltd

on the 30 Aprl 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 419

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name VICTORIA ANN 6@“3_(1'(’,

Signed @XRCL}Q

Dated 30[04 Jots




PN

Stag Inn Rackenford Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 April 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets’
Cash at Bank 1,850 00

1,850 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature (\9/’1(1%4? Date :%O,LL/ [S’

1,850 00



Stag Inn Rackenford Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 Apnl 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilites

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 1,850 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
RPO re Arrears/Holday Pay 800 00
800 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,050 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,050 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,060 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,060 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors 1,05000
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}
Trade Creditors 9,246 00
Employees 800 00
HMRC (PAYE/NI) 480 00
HMRC (VAT) 8,320 00
18,846 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003} (17,796 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (17,796 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {17,797 00)

Signature (k_pﬂduﬂ@ Date 50{% I&Of S-




Tt 2L G102 dy 62

0l 102 J8A T0S Sdl

£

aoug)

4 jo | abeg

aimeufig

85°s¥88l Bunjeio | saujuy g1
000 4XE SHO 'aaysiuild ‘som3 ed spiaeg IS 'asnoH 880 P17 S22IASS 9SEET jENUIA GOAD
00 008 YZ 28 'WYHONINHIA ‘58991 xod Od 'siuawded Aauepunpay pun4 souemsu] |BUCEN ay | 2010
000 JO9 2V WSy ‘plogied Wed ssauisng SIEMSS0ID 1S9/ MBINBYET 1001 pUnoID Pl 2Wo29ja] ant} 101D
Z6 G8E M6 ££%3 'yBiapraquin ‘ucibuliing ‘I Weyong 'Maip, Aalen yoddng ssauisng Asjlea mel 0oL)D
L LG0'S ABY GZd ‘Hemuio] |91SnY IS ‘PEOY UBIYUEAR)] €9 Ramaig |18isny 1S 00S0O
00 ¥1l VNP 9PHD '[BHIAN "COIBIOW ‘YUON ABpp UBLIE) YHE OING 2030 100[4 JSild BIpBN 19AIY 004D
000 HXL €840 'Apydiae) ‘2)e1s3 [en)snpul LWSISOM od SHd 00d2
€€ 005 rEG NN ‘UOIdWEYLON ‘PEOY 9SNOUJSWILING Z ‘Uoijired [efoy ABsaug sndo 000D
00 682 V31 LEXT 'adeisuwieg ‘HIepn YHoN 'Bnus) ALY ‘B0 SINUBASY DUNOD UOASQ YUON OOND
0Z 008'8 771 863N 'SiseamaN ‘uoiuagBuon 'MaIA yied uolsg Hun Bupuey swiejn Aousalosu| SWIOISNS) PUB SNUAASY W H OOHD
000 ASE GLND ‘Aaung ‘Aspaquie] ‘peoy {oUY '8sSnOH UJIMION 100(H pIg SS0MDS JUBYSIBI JusWwAed 1514 0049
26 81 1d8 YEX3T ‘UoAs(] UHON ‘aquiodel|] 'sjeis] [euisnpu) HOJBINK 8010195p004 Siuuaq diyd 1040
06 Z6¢ VY8 9X3J '1919X3 UBIsuILX] ‘peoy ysimed S|@an4 uoAs(] 0042
S5 S0L a4¢ /837 J2)sagie Bueg sheseg 1082
G/ BSY'L N36 8137 ‘uoisbiph 'peoy volges '000v Xeg Od [ersawwe) pieskefpeg 0082
00 00¢ HIE 6L 1d “20istAg | '[Ievucyy 9joH Buusiep sy S92IDS UCHEHUBA PUE Iy 00vD
3 sSSaIppy aleN Koy

.

s10}1paly Auedwon - g
P} paojuaxoey LU beyg
d71 (jesjuan) 1ouies) saiqhag




L jo | abeg

0Z 11 5102 pdv T 0L0Z 19A 108 Sdl

w& 92 M\WM T aimeubig
b Bujejo] sauuz
i 0 l 0 F15 GX3J '19189X3 ‘UoUBAIoY | ‘aueT |IaMpig | Aepd suel sueig  00OH
|e104 18410 piO Joid ssappy awepN Aoy

slapjoyaseys - 9
P37 piojuaxoey uu) beyg
4771 (jennuag) toukel) saigbag

—" -



